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These TriHealth providers see patients in TriHealth’s Central Region, which includes Bethesda North Hospital. 
Please visit directory.TriHealthPHO.com for more information about each individual.

Specialties

Ruchi Sharma, 
AuD

Audiology

Kylie Wetzel, 
AuD

Audiology

Jennifer 
Silvestain, AuD

AudiologyAudiology

Cody Curry, AuD

Behavioral 
Health

Shannon 
Coleman, LISW-S

Behavioral 
Health

Gabrielle Paul, 
MD

Behavioral 
Health

Erin Conner, 
PMHNP-BC

Behavioral 
Health

Kerri Schofield, 
LPCC-S

Behavioral 
Health

Ernold “Dwayne” 
Cornett, LPCC

Behavioral 
Health

Angela Bird, 
LISW-S

Behavioral 
Health

Katherine Seppi, 
LPCC

Behavioral 
Health

Makenzie Davis, 
LISW-S

Behavioral 
Health

Brittany Hall, 
PMHNP-BC

Behavioral 
Health

Melissa Scroder, 
PMHNP-BC

Behavioral 
Health

Emily Henson, 
PMHNP-BC

Behavioral 
Health

Karen Hipsher, 
LSW
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Umesh Marathe, 
MD

Ear, Nose & 
Throat

Brian Hendricks, 
MD

Ear, Nose & 
Throat

Anna Marcinow, 
MD

Ear, Nose & 
Throat

Ear, Nose & 
Throat

Eric 
Schwetschenau, MD

Ear, Nose & 
Throat

Christopher 
Shumrick, MD

Mark Deutsch, 
MD

Ear, Nose & 
Throat

Brian Goico, MD

Ear, Nose & 
Throat

Mara Ernst, DO

Dermatology

ENT - 
Head & Neck

Keith Wilson, MD

David Broomall, 
MD

Dermatology

Samantha Sears, 
MD

Dermatology

ENT - Plastics & 
Reconstructive

Kevin Shumrick, 
MD

TriHealth.com 
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GI - Hepatology

Khurram Bari, 
MD

Tiffany Escobar, 
FNP-C

Interventional 
Pain & Spine

Kaitlyn Kaiser, 
PA-C

Interventional 
Pain & Spine

Interventional 
Pain & Spine

Sara Nashi, MDDaniel Johns, 
MD

Interventional 
Pain & Spine

Interventional 
Pain & Spine

James Bruns, 
MD

Laura Miele, CNP

Infectious 
Disease

Kristine Scordo, 
CNP

Infectious 
Disease

Scott Friedstrom, 
MD

Infectious 
Disease

Martin Gnoni, 
MD

Infectious 
Disease

Peter Tran, MD

Infectious 
Disease

Heather Caskey, 
CNP

Infectious 
Disease

Megan McGrew, 
PA-C

Interventional 
Pain & Spine

Gastro-
enterology

Howard Zhang, 
MD

Gastro-
enterology

Thomas S. 
Schussler, MD

Gastro-
enterology

Sarah Boggio, 
AGAC-DNP

Gastro-
enterology

Alison Swelbar, 
PA-C

Gastro-
enterology

Brandon Stewart, 
PA-C

Gastro-
enterology

Christina 
Watson, AGAC-
DNP

Gastro-
enterology

Chelcey Franzen, 
FNP-C

Gastro-
enterology

Nadav Sahar, MD

ENT/Sinus

Seth Isaacs, MD

ENT - Plastics & 
Reconstructive

Jamie 
Welshhans, MD

Myriam 
Elkosseifi, MD

Endocrinology

Gastro-
enterology

Stephan Dehmel, 
MD

Gastro-
enterology

Venkata N. 
Muddana, MD

Gastro-
enterology

M. Khalouck 
Abdrabbo, MD 

Harold 
Loewenstine, MD

Gastro-
enterology

Khalil Aloreidi, 
MD

Gastro-
enterology

Ehsan Chitsaz, 
MD

Gastro-
enterology

Freeha Khan, MD

Gastro-
enterology
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GI - Hepatology

Amoah Yeboah-
Korang, MD

Gastro-
enterology

Alexandria 
Vierling, PA-C

Gastro-
enterology

Madeline Lucas, 
PA-C

Endocrinology

Harris Baloch, 
MD



Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Heather 
Barhorst, DO

Interventional 
Pain & Spine

Jennifer Welte, 
CNP

Interventional 
Pain & Spine

Donna Sadelfeld, 
APRN, FNP‑C

Christopher 
Fleming, MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Kathryn Calhoun, 
MD, MEd

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Laura Hampel, 
MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Elizabeth Clark, 
MD

Lindsey 
Crawford, DO

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Christopher J. 
Condorodis, MD 

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Jon R. Fackler, 
MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Jessica L. 
Fischer, DO

Madiha L. Khan, 
MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Rachel A. 
Langenderfer, MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Margaret 
LeMasters, MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Megan Kessler, 
MD

Alan P. Altman, 
MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Tari Anderson, 
MD

Neurology/ 
Epileptology

Mohamad 
Rahwan MD

Kristin H. 
Coppage, MD 

Maternal-Fetal 
Medicine

Andrea C. 
Hinton, MD

Maternal-Fetal 
Medicine

Mallory 
Hoffman, MD

Maternal-Fetal 
Medicine

Kathleen L. 
Smith, MD

Maternal-Fetal 
Medicine

Margo Reed, 
WHNP-BC

Maternal-Fetal 
Medicine

Brandi Richardson, 
WHNP‑BC

Maternal-Fetal 
Medicine Neurology

Omar Ossmann, 
MD

Neurology

Bassel Salem, 
MD

Neurology

Liz Salyers, CNP
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Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Kimberly Bonar, 
MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Irina Fennimore, 
MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Ian Foley, MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Tiffany Hall, MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Julia Lee, MD

Pratika Goparaju, 
MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Bridget 
DeLiberato, MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Lindsy Godair, 
DO, MPH



Obstetrics/
Gynecology

John J. Sullivan, 
MD

James P. 
Sosnowski, MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Casandra 
Spreen, MD

Hagen Smith, 
MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Lisa I. Yang, MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Constance 
Wurzbacher, MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Marianna C. 
Vardaka, MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Katia Vela, MD

Jody Brennan, 
CNM

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Megan DeHart, 
WHNP

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Megan 
Schneider, MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

John M. Samol, 
MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Anne Pierson, 
MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Jennifer Boyers, 
CNM

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Stephanie 
Deimling, CNM

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Ana Elisa Bacila 
Pantel, MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Sara Rinala, MD

Nicole Devine,  
CNM

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Obstetrics 
Gynecology

Gerard Reilly, MD

Sarah A. Lewis, 
MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Sara W. Lyons, 
MD

Sofia McCotter, 
MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Stephanie 
Manolis, DO

Ronald Merkel, 
MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Laura Mucenski, 
MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Sesha Nandyal, 
DO 
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Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Chelsea 
McKirnan, MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Crystal Bolton, 
CNM

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Regina Whitfield 
Kekessi, MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Casey Ogburn, 
MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Lori Packard, MDCynthia Okot-
Kotber, MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Anika Moore, MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Mamata 
Narendran, MD 

Margaret Mirro, 
MD

Obstetrics/
Gynecology



Jessica Evans, 
CNM

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Bonnie Rebella, 
WHNP

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Oncology - 
Gynecologic

Jack Basil, MDAnne Kuritzky, 
MD

Oncology - 
Breast Surgery

Kathleen Raque, 
MD

Oncology - 
Breast Surgery

Barbara 
Wexelman, MD

Oncology - 
Breast Surgery

Nicole Engelbert, 
ACNP

Oncology - 
Breast Surgery

Oncology - 
Breast Medical

Rebecca Beesley, 
MD

Deena Parsons,  
CNM

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Patricia Molony, 
CNM

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Oncology - 
Gynecologic

Elizabeth Gaitley, 
PA-C

Mark Andolina, 
MD

Oncology -  
Med/Hematology

Leanne Budde, 
MD

Oncology -  
Med/Hematology

James Maher, 
MD, PhD

Oncology -  
Med/Hematology

Marcus Trybula, 
MD

Oncology -  
Med/Hematology

Benjamin 
Kuritzky, MD

Oncology -  
Med/Hematology

Salius Girnius, 
MD

Oncology -  
Med/Hematology

Richard King, MD

Oncology -  
Med/Hematology

Erin Espinoza, 
DO

Oncology - 
Hematology

Edward Crane, 
MD

Oncology -  
Med/Hematology

Apurva Mehta, 
MD

Oncology -  
Med/Hematology

Corey Hobbs, 
MD

Oncology - 
Radiation

Gina Marie 
Matacia, MD

Oncology -  
Med/Hematology

Rebecca Mourne, 
AG-ACNP

Oncology - 
Surgery

Oncology - 
Gynecologic

Rachel Bramblet, 
DO

Oncology - 
Radiation

Tasneem 
Kaleem, MD

Oncology -  
Med/Hematology

Nancy Pace, FNP

Jessica Barnett, 
APC

Oncology -  
Med/Hematology

Heather Bennett, 
AGPCNP-BC

Oncology -  
Med/Hematology

Melissa Dove, 
PA-C

Oncology -  
Med/Hematology

Christopher 
Lamm, AGANCP

Oncology -  
Med/Hematology

Kathi Reynolds,  
ACNS-BC

Oncology -  
Med/Hematology

Becky Uribe, 
PA-C

Oncology -  
Med/Hematology

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Robin Melton, 
CNP

Obstetrics/
Gynecology

Leslie Stidd, 
WHNP, NCMP



Michael Shehata, 
MD

Oncology - 
Radiation

Erik Dunki‑ 
Jacobs, MD

Oncology - 
Surgery

Natalia Paez, MD

Oncology - 
Surgery Orthopedics

Thomas 
Shockley Jr., MD

Jacob Williams, 
MD

Physical Med 
& Rehab

Lisa Byrd, FNP-C

Physical Med 
& Rehab

Orthopedics

Joseph D. 
Thomas, MD

Gretchen 
Brannon, PA‑C

Ortho -  
Sports Medicine

Physical Med 
& Rehab

Robert Richter, 
MD

Physical Med 
& Rehab

Christine Smith, 
MD

Nathan Blanton, 
DPM

Podiatry

Christopher E. 
Hayner, MD

Pulmonary/
Critical Care

Geoffrey Loh, 
MD

Pulmonary/
Critical Care

Abubaker 
Hassan, MD 

Pulmonary/
Critical Care

Pulmonology/
Critical Care

Talha Nawaz, MD

Pulmonology/
Critical Care

Amaresh Nath, 
MD, FCCP

Mohammad 
Sheatt, MD

Pulmonary/
Critical Care

Andrew Vogel, 
DO

Pulmonary/
Critical Care

Shahrokh 
Javaheri, MD

Sleep Medicine

Shayla 
Pullen, MD

Sleep Medicine

Anthony 
Suchoski, MD

Sleep Medicine

Omdevasena 
Thirugnanam, MD

Sleep Medicine

Deepa Kudalkar, 
MD

Rheumatology

Dorionne 
Whitaker, APN

Pulmonary 
Medicine

Craig Eisentrout, 
MD

Pulmonary/
Critical Care

Michael DiRico, 
MD

Pulmonary/
Critical Care

Omar Hasan, DO

Pulmonary/
Critical Care

Rodney Roof, 
DPM

Podiatry

Haim Cohen, 
DPM

Podiatry

Brian Rabatic, 
MD

Oncology - 
Radiation
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Oncology - 
Radiation

Anton Khouri, 
MD

Rheumatology

John Beary, MD

Rheumatology

Zeenat Ali, MD

Rheumatology

Mahnaz 
Saoudian, MD

Rheumatology

Amaka 
Odonwodo, MD



Sleep/ 
Pulmonary Med

Anisha 
Janardhanan, CNP

Lindsay Templin, 
CNP

Sleep Medicine

Lindsay Thobe, 
CNP

Sleep Medicine

Surgery - 
General

Robert G. 
Bradley, MD

Hamza Guend, 
MD

Surgery - Colon 
& Rectal

Surgery - 
General

Bryan J. Ellis, DO

Surgery - Acute 
Care & Trauma

Amy Murphy, DO

Surgery - 
General

Stuart L. 
Donovan, MD

Surgery - 
General

Kshitij Kakar, MD Louis C. 
Thibodeaux, MD

Surgery - 
General

Eric Tungol, CNP

Sleep Medicine

Gennaro D. 
LaBella, MD

Surgery - Colon 
& Rectal

Nathan Huber, 
MD

Surgery - Acute 
Care & Trauma

Ashley Tameron, 
MD

Surgery - Acute 
Care & Trauma

Michael Petro, 
MD

Surgery - Acute 
Care & Trauma

Samuel Kwaku 
Osei, MD

Surgery - Acute 
Care & Trauma

Racheal 
Burroughs, CNP

Surgery - Acute 
Care & Trauma

Kali Johnson, 
CNP

Surgery - Acute 
Care & Trauma

Joseph Easton, 
MD

Surgery - Plastics 
& Reconstructive

Binh Nguyen, 
MD

Surgery - Plastics 
& Reconstructive

Stephanie 
Kerlakian, MD

Surgery -  
Gen/Bariatric

Kevin Tymitz, MD

Surgery -  
Gen/Bariatric

Samantha 
Perrmann, PA-C

Surgery - Acute 
Care & Trauma

Katherine 
Meister, MD

Surgery -  
Gen/Bariatric

THVI - Advanced 
Heart Failure

Sateesh Kesari, 
MD

THVI - Advanced 
Heart Failure

Omar Jawaid, 
MD

THVI - Advanced 
Heart Failure

Kathryn Liebing, 
CNP

THVI - Advanced 
Heart Failure

Cheryl Hickey, 
AGACNP-BC

Surgery - Plastics 
& Reconstructive

Ashley Cudnik, 
PA-C

Surgery - Plastics 
& Reconstructive

Brittney Snyder, 
AGACNP

William D. 
Tobler Jr., MD

Surgery - Plastics 
& Reconstructive

Kayla J. Smith, 
MD

Surgery - Plastics 
& Reconstructive
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THVI - Advanced 
Heart Failure

Julie Pavach, 
ACNP-BC

THVI - Advanced 
Heart Failure

Julie Richardson, 
PA-C

Kristen Coleman, 
DO

Surgery - Colon 
& Rectal



THVI - 
Cardiology

Brooks B. 
Gerlinger, MD

THVI - 
Cardiology

Rick Gaines, MD

THVI - 
Cardiology

Freidoon Ghazi, 
MD

THVI - 
Cardiology

Gabriel 
Impróvola, MD

THVI - 
Cardiology

John M. Mashny, 
MD

THVI - 
Cardiology

Patrick Shea, MD 

THVI - 
Cardiology

Kamal Shemisa, 
MD 

Sai K. 
Hanumanthu, MD

THVI - 
Cardiology

Nicole Brown, 
CNP

THVI - 
Electrophysiology

THVI - 
Electrophysiology

Hemal Shah, MD

THVI - 
Electrophysiology

Marshall W. 
Winner III, MD

Gaurang Gandhi, 
MD

THVI - 
Electrophysiology

THVI - 
Electrophysiology

Dilesh Patel, MD 

THVI-Interventional 
Cardiology

Najamul Ansari, 
MD

Laura Langenhop, 
AG‑ACNP

THVI - 
Electrophysiology

Hannah Maynard, 
PA-C

THVI - 
Electrophysiology

THVI - 
Electrophysiology

Suzanne Trotta, 
AG-ACNP

THVI - 
Electrophysiology

Chelsea Polleys, 
AGACNP-BC

Muhammad 
Waqas Athar, MD

THVI - 
Electrophysiology

THVI - 
Cardiology

Natalee Reif, 
ACNPC-AG

THVI - 
Cardiology

Hannah Murrin, 
PA-C

Asimul H. Ansari, 
MD

THVI - 
Cardiology

THVI - Advanced 
Heart Failure

James Sutton, 
PA-C

THVI - Advanced 
Heart Failure

Jennifer 
Sprague, PA-C
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THVI-Interventional 
Cardiology

Richard Callihan, 
MD

THVI-Interventional 
Cardiology

Jonathan Hassel, 
MD

THVI - 
Electrophysiology

Ann Kinworthy, 
CNP

Noel Kraus, 
ACNP

THVI - 
Electrophysiology

THVI - 
Electrophysiology

Emile Daoud, MD

THVI - 
Electrophysiology

Annie 
Canterbury, MD

THVI - Advanced 
Heart Failure

Deana Roper, 
AGACNP-BC

THVI - 
Cardiology

Haley Boyd, 
PA-C

THVI - 
Cardiology

Erica Krutzler, 
PA-C

THVI - 
Electrophysiology

Cynthia Frey, 
CNP

THVI - 
Cardiology

Kathryn Magoon 
Link, PA-C



THVI-Interventional 
Cardiology

Jonathan Rapp, 
MD

THVI-Interventional 
Cardiology

Stephen Lewis, 
MD

THVI-Interventional 
Cardiology

William Martin, 
MD

THVI-Interventional 
Cardiology

Simon Jung, MD

THVI-Interventional 
Cardiology

Robert Sturm III, 
MD

THVI-Interventional 
Cardiology

Craig Sukin, MD

Rebecca Hinkle, 
NP-C

THVI-Interventional 
Cardiology

Kelly Boggs, CNP

THVI-Interventional 
Cardiology

Melissa Jaun, 
PA-C

THVI-Interventional 
Cardiology

R. Douglas 
Adams, MD

THVI - Cardiac & 
Thoracic Surgery

Thomas 
Wilkinson, PA-C

THVI - Cardiac & 
Thoracic Surgery

Kathryn O’Keefe, 
MD

THVI - Cardiac & 
Thoracic Surgery

Steven E. Park, 
MD

THVI - Cardiac & 
Thoracic Surgery

Louis 
Brunsting III, MD

THVI - Cardiac & 
Thoracic Surgery

THVI - Cardiac & 
Thoracic Surgery

Jared 
Blackmore, PA-C

Eric Okum, MD

THVI - Cardiac & 
Thoracic Surgery

Jennifer Yeung, 
DO

Urogynecology

Jodi Yannucci, 
APRN-CNP

Urogynecology
THVI - Vascular 
Surgery

Patrick E. Muck, 
MD

THVI - Vascular 
Surgery

Aaron Kulwicki, 
MD

THVI - Vascular 
Surgery

Brian A. Kuhn, 
MD

Urogynecology

Sarah Sullender, 
FNP-C

Weight 
Management

Nina Gray, MD Kathryn Given, 
FNP-C

Weight 
Management

Lybra Watson, 
LISW

Weight 
Management

THVI - Vascular 
Surgery

Matthew H. 
Recht, MD, RPVI

THVI - Vascular 
Surgery

Adam Reichard, 
MD

THVI - Vascular 
Surgery

Clair Murray, 
NP-C

THVI - Vascular 
Surgery

Mark J. Broering 
Jr., MD

Ghazi
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THVI - Cardiac & 
Thoracic Surgery

Joseph Konys, 
PA-C

Erin Kuisti, PA-C

THVI - Cardiac & 
Thoracic Surgery



Primary Care

Casey Gallagher, 
MD

Family Medicine

Subhra Jana, DO

Family Medicine

Sarah Kindt, DO

Family Medicine

Douglas Moody, 
MD

Family Medicine

Patrick Beiter, 
MD

Family Med/
Sports Medicine

Lauren Dolittle, 
CNP

Family Medicine

Jennifer 
Lusheck, CNP

Family Medicine

Kevin Fiehrer, MD

Family Medicine

Jennifer Messer, 
MD

Family Medicine

Douglas Moore, 
MD

Family Medicine

Mohammad 
Fattal MD

Family MedicineFamily Medicine

Neama Esmaili, 
MD

Family Medicine

Jodi Harvey, MD

Family Medicine

Stephanie 
Cockrill, MD

Family Medicine

Kimberly Bethea, 
MD

Family Medicine

Caitlin Butler, MD

Family Medicine

Donald Clark, 
MD

Family Medicine

David Hayes, DO

Family Medicine

Emily 
Armbruster, MD

Family Medicine

Kelly Arey, DO

Family Medicine

Jennifer Fenton, 
CNP

Richard Vonder 
Brink, MD

Family Medicine

David Weiskittel, 
MD

Family Medicine

Yueting Yang, 
MD

Family Medicine

Robert 
Schwendeman, DO

Family Medicine

Peter Siegel, MD

Family MedicineFamily Medicine

Gregory Noble, 
MD

Jami Gibson, 
ANP-BC

Family MedicineFamily Medicine

Wendy L. Christy, 
CNP

Family Medicine

Emily Lyon, 
LISW-S

Family Medicine

Robert Dennis, 
MD

Family Medicine

Adam Grisak, MD

Family Medicine

John Nolan, MD

Family Medicine

Michelle Peeden, 
DO

Anne Jennings, 
CNP

Family Medicine
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Family Medicine

Jamie Sutton, 
CNP

Lea Jordan, CNP

Family Medicine Family Medicine

Barbara 
Neuman, CNP

Family Medicine

Joyce 
Panganamala, PA-C

Internal 
Medicine

Leona Bowman 
MD

Arthur Craig, MD

Internal 
Medicine

Mayra Y. Frias MD

Internal 
Medicine

Joseph F. Hamad 
MD

Internal 
Medicine

Jennifer M. 
Marklay MD

Internal 
Medicine

Yana A. 
Kholodenko MD

Internal 
Medicine

Eshwar Ramadas 
MD

Internal 
Medicine

Internal 
Medicine

Parool M. 
Kadakia MD

Suhail Chaudhry 
MD

Internal 
Medicine

Niharika (Nikki) 
Joolukuntla, MD

Internal 
Medicine

Family Medicine

Elizabeth Wang, 
DNP, CNP, FNP

Anne Vaz, CNP

Family Medicine

Annmarie 
Sagraves, PA-C

Family Medicine

Fadi Bailony, MD

Internal 
Medicine

Neha Gandhi, 
MD

Internal 
Medicine

Mali Jurkowski, 
MD 

Internal 
Medicine

Anantha 
Brahmamdam, 
MD

Internal 
Medicine

Michelle Louis, 
MD

Internal 
Medicine

Yvette Neirouz, 
MD

Internal 
Medicine

Family Medicine

Nicole 
Puterbaugh, CNP

Internal 
Medicine

Lee Reynolds, 
MD

Rosa M Robles, 
MD

Internal 
Medicine

Mathew J. Simon 
DO

Internal 
Medicine

Siddharth 
Shankar, MD

Internal 
Medicine

William Hughes, 
CNP

Internal 
Medicine

Sarah Kaufman, 
PA-C

Internal 
Medicine

Stephanie 
Schmidt, CNP

Internal 
Medicine

Emilee Hayden, 
CNP

Internal 
Medicine

Amanda Strub, 
CNP

Internal 
Medicine

Paula Villarejo, 
MD

Internal 
Medicine

Primrose Win, 
MD

Internal 
Medicine
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Karin Wetzler, 
MD

Pediatrics

Matthew 
Wolfgang, MD

Pediatrics

Andrea 
Rinderknecht, MD

Pediatrics

Tasha Faruqui, 
DO

Pediatrics

Angela Rath, MD 

Pediatrics

Abigail 
Kallenberg, MD

Pediatrics

Robyn Gorman, 
MD

Pediatrics

Micah S. Resnick, 
MD

Pediatrics

Ashley Endres, 
MD

Pediatrics

Laura Singer, 
NP-C

Internal 
Medicine

Joy Cheng, MD

Pediatrics

Danielle Connor, 
MD

Pediatrics

Kristen DeMarco, 
MD

Pediatrics
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Central Region Directory
Specialties

TriHealth Cancer & Blood 
Institute

Thomas Comprehensive Care Center
10506A Montgomery Road
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 853 1300

Breast Surgical Oncology
Anne Kuritzky, MD
Kathleen Raque, MD
Barbara Wexelman, MD

Gynecologic Oncology
Jack Basil, MD
Rachel Bramblet, DO
Elizabeth Gaitley, PA-C

Hematology 
Erin Espinoza, DO
Richard King, MD

Infusion Center

Lung Screening Center
Nancy Pace, FNP 

Medical & Hematology Oncology
Leanne Budde, MD 
Salius Girnius, MD
Ben Kuritzky, MD
James Maher, MD, PhD
Gina Marie Matacia, MD
Apurva Mehta, MD
Marcus Trybula, MD
Jessica Barnett, APC
Christopher Lamm, AGANCP 
Becky Uribe, PA-C

Radiation Oncology 
Tasneem Kaleem, MD
Anton Khouri, MD
Michael Shehata, MD

Surgical Oncology
Erik Dunki-Jacobs, MD
Natalia Paez, MD
Rebecca Mourne, AGACNP-BC

TriHealth Kenwood
8240 Northcreek Dr.
Cincinnati, OH 45236
513 853 1300

Breast Care – screenings only

Hematology
Richard King, MD

Medical & Hematology Oncology 
(Suite 1200)
Mark Andolina, MD
Leanne Budde, MD
Edward Crane, MD
Ben Kuritzky, MD
Apurva Mehta, MD
Marcus Trybula, MD
Heather Barnett, AGPCNP-BC
Melissa Dove, PA-C
Kathi Reynolds, ACNS-BC

Radiation Oncology (Lower Level)
Corey Hobbs, MD
Brian Rabatic, MD
Michael Shehata, MD

Infusion Center (Suite 1000)

TriHealth Heart & Vascular 
Institute

Thomas Comprehensive Care Center
10506A Montgomery Road
Cincinnati, OH 45242

Advanced Heart Failure,  Suite 200  – 
513 246 2343
Omar Jawaid, MD, MS
Sateesh Kesari, MD 
Cheryl Hickey, AGACNP-BC
Kathryn Liebing, CNP
Julie Pavach, ACNP-BC
Julie Richardson, PA-C
Deana Roper, AGACNP-BC
Jennifer Sprague, PA-C

Cardiology, Suite 301 – 513 246 2400
Asimul Ansari, MD
Rick Gaines, MD 
Brooks Gerlinger, MD
Gabriel Impróvola, MD
John Mashny, MD
Haley Boyd, PA-C
Erica Krutzler, PA-C
Kathryn Magoon Link, PA-C

Cardiovascular & Thoracic Surgery, 
Suite 300 – 513 865 5120
R. Douglas Adams, MD
Louis Brunsting III, MD
Kathryn O’Keefe, MD
Eric Okum, MD 
Steven E. Park, MD
Jared Blackmore, PA-C
Joseph Konys, PA-C
Erin Kuisti, PA-C 

Electrophysiology, Suite 300 – 
513 246 2400 
Muhammad Waqas Athar, MD 
Annie Canterbury, MD
Emile Daoud, MD
Gaurang Gandhi, MD
Dilesh Patel, MD
Hemal Shah, MD
Marshall W. Winner III, MD
Nicole Brown, CNP
Cynthia Frey, CNP
Ann Kinworthy, CNP
Noel Kraus, ACNP
Laura Langenhop, AGACNP
Hannah Maynard, PA-C
Chelsea Polleys, AGACNP-BC 
Suzanne Trotta, AGACNP

Interventional Cardiology, Suite 301 – 
513 246 2400 
Najamul Ansari, MD
Richard Callihan, MD
Jonathan Hassel, MD
Simon Jung, MD
Stephen Lewis, MD
William Martin, MD
Jonathan Rapp, MD 
Robert Sturm III, MD 
Craig Sukin, MD
Kelly Boggs, CNP
Rebecca Hinkle, NP-C
Melissa Jaun, PA-C

Structural Heart/Valve Clinic, 
Suite 300 – 513 862 1505
William Martin, MD
Kathryn O’Keefe, MD
Eric Okum, MD 
Steven Park, MD
Jonathan Rapp, MD 
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Vascular Surgery, Suite 200 – 513 865 
9898 
Mark Broering, MD 
Brian A. Kuhn, MD
Aaron Kulwicki, MD
Patrick E. Muck, MD
Matthew Recht, MD 
Adam Reichard, MD 
Clair Murray, NP-C

Cardiac Testing, Suite 201 – 513 246 4080
8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m., Monday – Friday

TriHealth Kenwood
8240 Northcreek Drive, Suite 4300
Cincinnati, OH 45236

Cardiology – 513 246 2400
Brooks Gerlinger, MD
Freidoon Ghazi, MD
Sai Hanumanthu, MD
John Mashny, MD
Patrick Shea, MD
Kamal Shemisa, MD
Hannah Murrin, PA-C
Natalee Reif, ACNPC-AG

Electrophysiology – 513 246 2400 
Annie Canterbury, MD 
Gaurang Gandhi, MD
Ann Kinworthy, CNP

Interventional Cardiology – 
513 246 2400 
Richard Callihan, MD
Jonathan Hassel, MD
Stephen Lewis, MD
Jonathan Rapp, MD 
Kelly Boggs, CNP
Melissa Jaun, PA-C

Vascular Surgery, 2nd floor – 513 865 
9898 
Patrick E. Muck, MD

Cardiac Testing – 513 346 1327
8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m., Monday – Friday

TriHealth Neuroscience Institute 

Bethesda North Hospital
10500 Montgomery Road
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 865 1111

Neurology 
Omar Ossmann, MD
Mohamad Rahwan, MD
Bassel Salem, MD
Liz Salyers, CNP

Neurology – Epileptology 
Mohamad Rahwan, MD

TriHealth Orthopedics & Sports 
Institute

Group Health Kenwood
8240 Northcreek Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45236
513 246 2300

Interventional Pain & Spine
Daniel Johns, MD
Sara Nashi, MD
Tiffany Escobar, FNP-C 
Kaitlyn Kaiser, PA-C 
Megan McGrew, PA-C 
Donna Sadelfeld, FNP‑C
Jennifer Welte, CNP

Orthopedics (Non-surgical)
Thomas Shockley, MD
Joseph Thomas, MD

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation
Robert Richter, MD
Christine Smith, MD
Jacob Williams, MD 
Lisa Byrd, FNP-C

Podiatry
Nathan Blanton, DPM 
Haim Cohen, DPM
Rodney Roof, DPM

Sports Medicine
Gretchen Brannon, PA-C

Northcreek Family Practice
8240 Northcreek Drive, Suite 1400
Cincinnati, OH 45236
513 792 4700

Sports Medicine
Patrick Beiter, MD

TriHealth Fitness & Health Pavilion
6200 Pfeiffer Road, Suite 390
Montgomery, OH 45242
513 246 2300

Interventional Pain & Spine
James Bruns, MD
Daniel Johns, MD
Sara Nashi, MD
Jennifer Welte, CNP

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation
Shrishail Nashi, MD

TriHealth Surgery Institute

Bethesda North Medical Office 
Building
10506B Montgomery Road, Suite 304
Cincinnati, OH 45242

General Surgery
Robert Bradley, MD
Stuart Donovan, MD
Bryan Ellis, DO
Kshitij Kakar, MD
Louis Thibodeaux, MD

Acute Care Surgery & Trauma
Nathan Huber, MD
Amy Murphy, DO 
Samuel Kwaku Osei, MD 
Michael Petro, MD
Ashley Tameron, MD 
Racheal Burroughs, CNP
Kali Johnson, CNP
Samantha Perrmann, PA-C

Colon & Rectal Surgery
Hamza Guend, MD
Gennaro LaBella, MD

Bethesda North Hospital Advanced 
Wound Healing Center
10506 Montgomery Road, Suite G103
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 865 5060

Wound Care
Sarah Lockwood, CNP

Bethesda Surgery Center
10615 Montgomery Road
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 346 6900 

General Surgery
Robert Bradley, MD
Stuart Donovan, MD
Bryan Ellis, DO
Kshitij Kakar, MD

Colon & Rectal Surgery
Kristen Coleman, DO
Hamza Guend, MD
Gennaro LaBella, MD

TriHealth Comprehensive Hernia 
Center 
TriHealth Fitness & Health Pavilion
6200 Pfeiffer Road, Suite 360
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 853 9000

Surgery - General
Robert Bradley, MD
Stuart Donovan, MD
Bryan Ellis, DO
Kshitij Kakar, MD
Katherine Meister, MD
Kevin Tymitz MD

TriHealth.com 
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TriHealth Cosmetic Surgery & 
Rejuvenation Center
TriHealth Fitness & Health Pavilion
6200 Pfeiffer Road, Suite 350
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 246 5454

Surgery - Plastics & Reconstructive
Binh Nguyen, MD
Joseph Easton, MD
Kayla J. Smith, MD 
William Tobler Jr., MD
Brittney Snyder, AGACNP

TriHealth Kenwood
8240 Northcreek Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45236
513 853 9000

Surgery - General
Stephanie Kerlakian, MD
Katherine Meister, MD
Kevin Tymitz, MD

Colon & Rectal Surgery
Kristen Coleman, DO
Gennaro LaBella, MD

Plastic & Reconstructive Surgery
Binh Nguyen, MD
William Tobler Jr., MD
Ashley Cudnik, PA-C

TriHealth Weight Management
TriHealth Fitness & Health Pavilion
6200 Pfeiffer Road, Suite 360
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 862 4957 

Surgery - Bariatric
Stephanie Kerlakian, MD
Katherine Meister, MD
Kevin Tymitz, MD

TriHealth Women’s Services

TriHealth Women’s Center - Kenwood
8240 Northcreek Drive, Suite 4100
Cincinnati, OH 45236 
513 853 7555

Obstetrics/Gynecology
Tari Anderson, MD
Regina Whitfield Kekessi, MD

TriHealth Women’s Services OB-GYN 
Center | Bethesda North
10495 Montgomery Road #25, 2nd 
Floor
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 865 1631

TriHealth Women’s Services – 
Associates in Ob-Gyn Montgomery
10496 Montgomery Road, Suite 110
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 671 7700

Obstetrics/Gynecology
Alan P. Altman, MD
Krista Clark, DO 
Madiha L. Khan, MD
Rachel A. Langenderfer, MD
Chelsea McKirnan, MD
Ronald Merkel, MD
Sesha Nandyal, DO 
Megan Schneider, MD
James P. Sosnowski, MD
Katia Vela, MD
Crystal Bolton, CNM
Nicole K. Devine, MSN, CNM
Jessica Evans, CNM
Deena J. Parsons, MSN, CNM

TriHealth Women’s Services – Cincy 
OB‑GYN Montgomery
10506B Montgomery Road, Suite 504
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 221 3800
Kimberly Bonar, MD
Irina Fennimore, MD
Ian Foley, MD
Tiffany Hall, MD
Julia Lee, MD
Anika Moore, MD
Mamata Narendran, MD 
Casey Ogburn, MD
Lori Packard, MD

TriHealth Women’s Services – 
Comprehensive OB-GYN Montgomery
10550 Montgomery Road, Suite 22
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 793 2229 (BABY)

Obstetrics/Gynecology
Christopher J. Condorodis, MD 
Bridget DeLiberato, MD 
Jon R. Fackler, MD
Sara W. Lyons, MD 

Ana Elisa Bacila Pantel, MD
John J. Sullivan, MD

TriHealth Women’s Services – 
For Women
10475 Reading Road, Suite 307
Cincinnati, OH 45241
513 563 2202 

Obstetrics/Gynecology
Heather Barhorst, DO
Kathryn G. Calhoun, MD, MEd 
Elizabeth Clark, MD
Laura Hampel, MD
Megan Kessler, MD
Margaret LeMasters, MD
Laura Mucenski MD
Sara Rinala, MD
Constance Wurzbacher, MD

TriHealth Women’s Services – Global 
Partners in OB‑GYN – Montgomery
10506B Montgomery Road, Suite 204
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 985 9017
Pratika Goparaju, MD
Marianna C. Vardaka, MD
Margaret Mirro, MD
Cynthia Okot-Kotber, MD
Regina Whitfield Kekessi, MD
Megan DeHart, WHNP

TriHealth Women’s Services – 
Group Health Kenwood
8240 Northcreek Dr. 
Cincinnati, OH 45236
513 246 7008

Obstetrics/Gynecology
Lindsey Crawford, DO
Sarah A. Lewis, MD
John M. Samol, MD
Hagen Smith, MD
Jody Brennan, CNM
Robin Melton, CNP
Bonnie Rebella, WHNP
Leslie Stidd, WHNP, NCMP

TriHealth Women’s Services – Premier 
Obstetrics & Gynecology 
Kenwood Crossing II
8251 Pine Road, Suite 220
Cincinnati, OH 45236
513 246 4550

Obstetrics/Gynecology
Jessica L. Fischer, DO
Lindsy Godair, DO, MPH 
Stephanie Manolis, DO
Casandra Spreen, MD
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TriHealth Women’s Services – Seven 
Hills Women’s Health Center – Milford 
5718 Signal Hill Court
Milford, OH 45150
513 231 3447

Obstetrics/Gynecology
Christopher Fleming, MD
Sofia McCotter, MD
Anne Pierson, MD
Gerard Reilly, MD

OB/Gynecology – Midwifery
Jennifer Boyers, CNM
Stephanie Deimling, CNM
Patricia Molony, CNM

TriState Gynecologic Oncology
Bethesda North Medical Office Building
10506B Montgomery Road, Suite G106
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 862 1888

Oncology - Gynecologic
Jack Basil, MD
Rachel Bramblet, DO
Robert Neff, MD
James Pavelka, MD
Elizabeth Gaitley, PA-C

Tri-State Maternal-Fetal Medicine 
Associates
Bethesda North Medical Office Building
10506B Montgomery Road, Suite 401
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 862 6200

Maternal-Fetal Medicine
Kristin H. Coppage, MD 
Brett Goldman, MD
Mounira A. Habli, MD
Andrea C. Hinton, MD
Mallory Hoffman, MD
Samantha H. Mast, MD
Samantha Mullan, MD
William T. Schnettler, MD 
Samantha Shirk, DO
Kathleen L. Smith, MD
Deward H. Voss, MD
Margo Reed, WHNP-BC
Brandi Richardson, WHNP‑BC

TriHealth Women’s Services – 
Cincinnati Urogynecology Associates
8240 Northcreek Dr., Suite 4100
Cincinnati, OH 45236
513 463 4300

Urogynecology
Catrina Crisp, MD
Rachel Pauls, MD
Jennifer Yeung, DO
Sarah Sullender, FNP-C 
Jodi Yannucci, APRN-CNP

Audiology

Kenwood
8240 Northcreek Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45236
513 429 4327 

Ruchi Sharma, AuD
Jennifer Silvestain, AuD
Lori Stanley, AuD
Kylie Wetzel, AuD

Behavioral Health

Blue Ash Internal Medicine
4260 Glendale-Milford Road, Suite 101
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 346 1270

Angela Bird, LISW-S

Group Health Kenwood
8240 Northcreek Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45236
513 346 1270

Shannon Coleman, LISW-S

Northcreek Family Practice
8240 Northcreek Dr., Suite 1400
Cincinnati, OH 45236
513 346 1270

Katherine Seppi, LPCC

Queen City Physicians - Madeira 
Pediatrics
7829 Laurel Ave
Cincinnati, OH 45243
513 346 1270

Shannon Coleman, LISW-S

Reading Family Practice
3147 Glendale-Milford Road
Cincinnati, OH 45241
513 346 1270

Shelia Thomas, LISW-S

TriHealth Women’s Center Kenwood
8240 Northcreek Drive, Suite 4100
Cincinnati, OH 45236
513 346 1270

Katherine Seppi, LPCC

Adult Behavioral Health – North 
Melissa Scroder, PMHNP-BC

Adult Behavioral Health – North
TriHealth Evendale Medical Office 
Building
3147 Glendale Milford Road
Cincinnati, OH 45241
513 346 1270

Melissa Scroder, PMHNP-BC
Emily Henson, PMHNP-BC
Brittany Hall, PMHNP-BC
Erin Conner, PMHNP-BC
Makenzie Davis, LISW-S
Kerri Schofield, LPCC-S
Ernold “Dwayne” Cornett, LPCC

Behavioral Health Collaborative Care 
- North
Karen Hipsher, LSW

Pediatric Behavioral Health – North
TriHealth Evendale Medical Office 
Building
3147 Glendale Milford Road
Cincinnati, OH 45241
513 346 1270

Gabrielle Paul, MD 

Dermatology

Group Health Kenwood
8240 Northcreek Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45236
513 246 SKIN (7546)

Dermatology 
David Broomall, MD
Mara Ernst, DO
Samantha Sears, MD

Ear, Nose & Throat 

Group Health Kenwood
8240 Northcreek Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45236
513 853 9000

ENT
Mark Deutsch, MD
Brian Goico, MD
Brian Hendricks, MD
Umesh Marathe, MD
Anna Marcinow, MD
Eric Schwetschenau, MD
Christopher Shumrick, MD

ENT – Facial Plastics & Reconstructive 
Surgery
Christopher Shumrick, MD
Kevin Shumrick, MD, FACS
Jamie Welshhans, MD

ENT – Head & Neck Surgery
Keith Wilson, MD

ENT – Sinus
Seth Isaacs, MD

TriHealth.com 
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Additional Services
Imaging | Imaging/Pediatrics 
Lab Services | Wound Care
See TriHealth Services on 
TriHealth.com/Network

Physical Therapy
See TriHealth.com/Rehab

Endocrinology

Good Samaritan Endocrinology 
Montgomery
Bethesda North Medical Office Building
10506B Montgomery Rd, Suite 203
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 246 1900 

Harris Baloch, MD
Myriam Elkosseifi, MD 
Allison M. Johns, MD 

Gastroenterology

TPP GI Montgomery
10600 Montgomery Road, Suite 300
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 853 9250

Gastroenterology
M. Khalouck Abdrabbo, MD 
Khalil Aloreidi, MD
Stephan Dehmel, MD
Freeha Khan, MD
Harold Loewenstine, MD
Venkata N. Muddana, MD 
Binoy Ouseph, MD 
Nadav Sahar, MD 
Thomas S. Schussler, MD
Howard Zhang, MD
Sarah Boggio, AGAC-DNP
Chelcey Franzen, FNP-C 
Madeline Lucas, PA-C
Brandon Stewart, PA-C
Alexandria Vierling, PA-C 
Christina Watson, AGAC-DNP

Hepatology
Khurram Bari, MD
Amoah Yeboah-Korang, MD, MPH

Infectious Diseases

Good Samaritan Infectious Diseases 
Thomas Comprehensive Care Center
10506A Montgomery Road
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 624 0999
Scott Friedstrom, MD 
Martin Gnoni, MD
Peter Tran, MD 
Heather Caskey, CNP
Laura Miele, CNP
Kristine Scordo, CNP

Pulmonary Medicine

Thomas Comprehensive Care Center
10506A Montgomery Road
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 793 2654

Pulmonary Medicine/Critical Care
Michael DiRico, MD 
Craig Eisentrout, MD
Abubaker Hassan, MD 
Geoffrey Loh, MD 
Mohammed Sheatt, MD
Andrew Vogel, DO

Group Health Kenwood
8240 Northcreek Dr., #2000
Cincinnati, OH 45236
513 793 2654

Pulmonary Medicine/Critical Care
Christopher E. Hayner, MD

Bethesda North Medical Office 
Building
10506B Montgomery Road, #501
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 793 2654

Pulmonary Medicine/Critical Care
Craig Eisentrout, MD
Omar Hasan, DO
Abubaker Hassan, MD 
Amaresh Nath, MD, FCCP
Talha Nawaz, MD
Mohammed Sheatt, MD
Andrew Vogel, DO
Dorionne Whitaker, APN

Bethesda Sleep Center
10496 Montgomery Road
Suite 104
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 865 1690

Sleep Medicine
Shahrokh Javaheri, MD
Shayla Pullen, MD
Mohammed Sheatt, MD 
Anthony Suchoski, MD
Omdevasena Thirugnanam, MD
Anisha Janardhanan, CNP
Lindsay Templin, CNP
Lindsay Thobe, CNP
Eric Tungol, CNP

Rheumatology

Group Health Kenwood
8240 Northcreek Drive 
Cincinnati, OH 45236 
513 246 7016

Mahnaz Saoudian, MD

Thomas Comprehensive Care Center
10506A Montgomery Road
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 246 7016

John Beary, MD
Deepa Kudalkar, MD
Amaka Odonwodo, MD
Mahnaz Saoudian, MD

TriHealth Evendale
3147 Glendale Milford Road, Suite 200
Cincinnati, OH 45241
513 246 7016
Zeenat Ali, MD

Weight Management

TriHealth Fitness & Health Pavilion
6200 Pfeiffer Road, Suite 360
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 862 4957 

George M. Kerlakian, MD
Stephanie Kerlakian, MD
Katherine M. Meister, MD
Kevin M. Tymitz, MD
Nina C. Gray, MD
Kathryn Given, FNP-C
Lybra Watson, LISW

TriHealth Surgical Institute – Kenwood
8240 Northcreek Drive, Floor 4
Cincinnati, OH 45236
513 853 9000

Stephanie Kerlakian, MD

TriHealth Weight Management
10506 Montgomery Road, Suite 304
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 862 4957 

Kathryn Given, FNP-C
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Primary Care

TriHealth Primary Care Institute

Bethesda Group Practice – Milford 
5861 Cinema Drive
Milford, OH 45150
513 248 8800

Internal Medicine
Fadi Bailony, MD
Mohammad Fattal, MD
Mathew J. Simon DO
Stephanie Schmidt, NP
Elizabeth Wang, DNP, CNP, FNP-BC

Blue Ash Internal Medicine
4260 Glendale-Milford Road, Suite 101
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 745 9993

Internal Medicine
Parool M. Kadakia, MD
Leona Bowman, MD

Group Health Kenwood
8240 Northcreek Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45236
513 246 7000

Internal Medicine
Arthur Craig, MD 
Mayra Y. Frias, MD
Joseph F. Hamad, MD
Niharika (Nikki) Joolukuntla, MD
Jennifer M. Marklay, MD
Lee Reynolds, MD
Primrose Win, MD
William Hughes, CNP
Sarah Kaufman, PA-C
Laura Singer, NP-C

Pediatrics
Joy Cheng, MD
Danielle Connor, MD
Ashley Endres, MD 
Tasha Faruqui, DO
Abigail Kallenberg, MD 
Angela Rath, MD 
Karin Wetzler, MD
Matthew Wolfgang, MD

Health First Physicians – Loveland
10675A Loveland-Madeira Road
Loveland, OH 45140
513 774 8220 

Family Medicine
Kelly Arey, DO 
Kimberly Bethea, MD
Donald Clark, MD
Stephanie Cockrill, MD
Neama Esmaili, MD
Jodi Harvey, MD
Gregory Noble, MD
Yueting Yang, MD
Barbara Neuman, CNP
Annmarie Sagraves, PA-C 

Behavioral Health
Emily Lyon, LISW-S

Health First Physicians - Mariemont
6825 Wooster Pike
Cincinnati, OH 45227
513 272 0250

Family Medicine
Emily Armbruster, MD 
David Hayes, DO
Jami Gibson, ANP-BC
Nicole Puterbaugh, CNP

Internal Medicine Associates
10495 Montgomery Road Suite 15
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 936 8900

Internal Medicine
Rosa M Robles, MD
Paula Villarejo, MD

Montgomery Family Medicine
11029 Montgomery Road
Cincinnati, OH 45249
513 891 2211

Family Medicine
Casey Gallagher, MD
Subhra Jana, DO
Sarah Kindt, DO
Douglas Moody, MD
Peter Siegel, MD
Richard Vonder Brink, MD
Anne Jennings, CNP
Lea Jordan, CNP 
Joyce Panganamala, PA-C 
Anne Vaz, CNP

Northcreek Family Practice
8240 Northcreek Dr., Suite 1400
Cincinnati, OH 45236
513 792 4700

Family Medicine
Patrick Beiter, MD
Caitlin Butler, MD 
Kevin Fiehrer, MD
Jennifer Messer, MD
Douglas Moore, MD
Robert Schwendeman, DO
David Weiskittel, MD
Wendy L. Christy, CNP 
Lauren Dolittle, CNP
Jennifer Lusheck, CNP

Primary Care North
10506B Montgomery Road, Suite 407
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513 793 2077

Internal Medicine
Siddharth Shankar, MD

Queen City Physicians - Madeira 
Internal Medicine
7825 Laurel Ave.
Cincinnati, OH 45243
513 561 4811 

Internal Medicine
Suhail Chaudhry, MD
Yana A. Kholodenko, MD
Eshwar Ramadas, MD

Queen City Physicians - Madeira 
Pediatrics
7829 Laurel Ave
Cincinnati, OH 45243
513 936 2150
Kristen M. DeMarco, MD
Robyn M. Gorman, MD
Micah S. Resnick, MD
Andrea S. Rinderknecht, MD

TriHealth.com 
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Reading Family Practice
3147 Glendale-Milford Road
Cincinnati, OH 45241
513 563 6934

Family Medicine
Robert Dennis, MD
Adam Grisak, MD
John Nolan, MD
Michelle Peeden, DO
Jennifer Fenton, CNP
Jamie Sutton, CNP

TriHealth Women’s Center Kenwood
8240 Northcreek Drive, Suite 4100
Cincinnati, OH 45236
513 853 7555

Internal Medicine
Anantha Brahmamdam, MD
Neha Gandhi, MD
Mali Jurkowski, MD 
Michelle Louis, MD
Yvette Neirouz, MD
Emilee Hayden, CNP
Amanda Strub, CNP
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